Total site area approximately 1.24 Acres (0.50 Hectares).

Title

The property is currently held under three land registered titles WSX232096, WSX359731 and 
WSX418693, which will be included in the sale.

Tenure and Sale

The property is to be sold Freehold with vacant possession, at a guide price of £1,500,000 (one 
million, five hundred thousand pounds).

Offers are sought on an unconditional basis however conditional offers may be considered.

Planning

The current police station use for the property is defined as Sui Generis.

Under site policy SA18 the site has been considered capable of accommodating 22 residential units in a